
Central Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Farsini Massimo (06/590) 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 11 1 2

Sereni Davide (06/586) 0 0 2 5 4 5 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 9 3 5

Massaro Enrico (06/591) 0 0 4 12 2 3 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 7 4 4

Cocchetti Francesco (06/592) 0 0 4 12 4 6 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 7

Fani Giacomo (06/588) 0 0 2 2 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 3

Massaro Filippo (06/589) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Farsini Massimo 06/590 29 77 2,66

Sereni Davide 06/586 29 56 1,93

Massaro Enrico 06/591 28 50 1,79

Cocchetti Francesco 06/592 26 44 1,69

Fani Giacomo 06/588 16 17 1,06

Massaro Filippo 06/589 0 0 0,00

Dart Pals Bar La Pieve

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Gnassi Marco (06/567) 4 12 4 9 0 0 3 6 4 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 5

Fratini Lucas (06/574) 4 12 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 6 2 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 9

Baracchi Gianluca (06/570) 4 7 2 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 11 4 9 0 0 3 3 4 9

Oretti Filippo (06/576) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 3

Rialti Andrea (06/578) 4 9 3 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 5 4 9 0 0 4 2 2 3

Cincinelli Luciano (06/1263) 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Sassoli Andrea (06/575) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Milizia Mirko (06/786) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gnassi Marco 06/567 23 51 2,22

Fratini Lucas 06/574 26 51 1,96

Baracchi Gianluca 06/570 23 44 1,91

Oretti Filippo 06/576 26 39 1,50

Rialti Andrea 06/578 21 34 1,62

Cincinelli Luciano 06/1263 6 3 0,50

Sassoli Andrea 06/575 0 0 0,00

Milizia Mirko 06/786 3 0 0,00

Le Sperdute

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Sereni Pamela (06/526) 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0

Pallotti Daniela (06/529) 2 0 2 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 7 2 3 0 0

Boghiu Gabriela Catalina (06/255) 4 3 4 1 4 4 1 1 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0 4 2 0 0

Agrio Serena (06/1242) 4 1 2 0 1 1 4 1 0 0 4 0 4 1 4 6 2 1 0 0

De Paoli Sabrina (06/1253) 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Console Giuseppina (06/984) 2 1 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 1 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sereni Pamela 06/526 25 26 1,04

Pallotti Daniela 06/529 26 23 0,88

Boghiu Gabriela Catalina 06/255 23 18 0,78

Agrio Serena 06/1242 25 11 0,44

De Paoli Sabrina 06/1253 12 8 0,67

Console Giuseppina 06/984 17 6 0,35

Silver Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Melis Davide (06/1244) 4 11 4 11 4 10 0 0 2 0 4 11 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 9

Dragoni Claudio (06/996) 4 6 4 4 2 4 0 0 4 7 2 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 6

D'Alfonso Enzo Raffaele (06/1399) 2 2 4 10 2 2 0 0 2 3 4 10 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 8

D'Oriano Margherita (06/557) 0 0 3 4 4 7 0 0 2 0 2 3 1 3 4 6 0 0 4 4

Sisti Fabrizio (06/1035) 2 1 0 0 3 5 0 0 4 6 2 1 3 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Savini Monica (06/556) 4 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Melis Davide 06/1244 30 73 2,43

Dragoni Claudio 06/996 28 41 1,46

D'Alfonso Enzo Raffaele 06/1399 22 39 1,77

D'Oriano Margherita 06/557 20 27 1,35

Sisti Fabrizio 06/1035 18 19 1,06

Savini Monica 06/556 10 11 1,10



Siro's 180

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Mori Samuele (06/092) 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 6

Bettocchi Lorenzo (06/880) 4 3 0 0 3 6 4 8 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 10 4 7

Scartoni Leonardo (06/882) 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 9 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 3

Caporali Martina (06/948) 2 1 0 0 2 4 1 0 2 4 4 5 0 0 4 1 4 8 4 3

Giusti Carmine (06/1281) 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angioloni Marco (06/881) 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giusti Carmine (06/093) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mori Samuele 06/092 28 63 2,25

Bettocchi Lorenzo 06/880 31 53 1,71

Scartoni Leonardo 06/882 26 36 1,38

Caporali Martina 06/948 23 26 1,13

Giusti Carmine 06/1281 7 7 1,00

Angioloni Marco 06/881 7 6 0,86

Giusti Carmine 06/093 2 1 0,50


